ISRAEL 2022 FINALS (updated @ 23/11/2023)

DATE
16/05/2022
16/05/2022
16/05/2022
16/05/2022
17/05/2022
17/05/2022
17/05/2022
17/05/2022
19/05/2022
19/05/2022
19/05/2022
20/05/2022
20/05/2022
20/05/2022
20/05/2022
22/05/2022
22/05/2022

22/05/2022

GAME
Bulgaria v Netherlands (1-3)
France v Poland (6-1)
Italy v Germany (2-3)
Israel v Luxemburg (3-0)
Scotland v Portugal (1-5)
Turkey v Spain (0-2)
Denmark v Sweden (1-2)
Serbia v Belgium (1-1)
France v Bulgaria (4-0)
Germany v Luxemburg (3-0)
Netherlands v Poland (2-1)
Portugal v Sweden (4-2)
Spain v Belgium (2-0)
Denmark v Scotland (3-1)
Serbia v Turkey (2-1)
Germany v Israel (3-0)
Luxemburg v Italy (0-1)

Netherlands v France (3-1)

COMMENTARY

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

Spanish

CODE
492-DD82
493-DD82
494-DD82
501-DD82
489-DD82
490-DD82
495-DD82
496-DD82
136-DD83
497-DD82
498-DD82
138-DD83

11-DD84
499-DD82
500-DD82
139-DD83
140-DD83

144-DD83

PICTURE
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent

Excellent

CHANNEL

ESPN HD

ESPN HD

ESPN HD

ESPN HD

ESPN HD

ESPN HD

ESPN HD

ESPN HD

ESPN HD

ESPN HD

ESPN HD

ESPN HD

ESPN HD

ESPN HD

ESPN HD

ESPN HD

ESPN HD

TUDN HD


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/u17-h-em-2022-israel-gruppe-b-bulgarien-niederlande/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/u17-h-em-2022-israel-gruppe-b-frankreich-polen/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/u17-h-em-2022-israel-gruppe-a-italien-deutschland/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/u17-h-em-2022-israel-gruppe-a-israel-luxemburg/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/u17-h-em-2022-israel-gruppe-d-schottland-portugal/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/u17-h-em-2022-israel-gruppe-c-tuerkei-spanien/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/u17-h-em-2022-israel-gruppe-d-daenemark-schweden/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/u17-h-em-2022-israel-gruppe-c-serbien-belgien/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/u17-h-em-2022-israel-gruppe-b-frankreich-bulgarien/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/u17-h-em-2022-israel-gruppe-a-deutschland-luxemburg/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/u17-h-em-2022-israel-gruppe-b-niederlande-polen/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/u17-h-em-2022-israel-gruppe-d-portugal-schweden/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/u17-h-em-2022-israel-gruppe-c-spanien-belgien/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/u17-h-em-2022-israel-gruppe-d-daenemark-schottland/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/u17-h-em-2022-israel-gruppe-c-serbien-tuerkei/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/u17-h-em-2022-israel-gruppe-a-deutschland-israel/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/u17-h-em-2022-israel-gruppe-a-luxemburg-italien/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/u17-h-em-2022-israel-gruppe-b-niederlande-frankreich/

22/05/2022

23/05/2022

23/05/2022

23/05/2022

25/05/2022

25/05/2022

26/05/2022

26/05/2022

29/05/2022

01/06/2022

Poland v Bulgaria (1-1) English
Portugal v Denmark (1-3) English
Spain v Serbia (1-1) English
Sweden v Scotland (1-0) English
Germany v France (1-1) English
Netherlands v Italy (2-1) English
Denmark v Serbia (1-2) English
Spain v Portugal (1-2) English
France v Portugal (2-2) English
France v Netherlands (2-1) Final Spanish

Important notice: Image quality is in the picture section
EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television

GOOD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape
We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.
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ESPN HD

ESPN HD

ESPN HD

ESPN HD

ESPN HD

ESPN HD

ESPN HD

ESPN HD

ESPN HD

TUDN HD


https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site/about-5-1
https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/u17-h-em-2022-israel-gruppe-b-polen-bulgarien/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/u17-h-em-2022-israel-gruppe-d-portugal-daenemark/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/u17-h-em-2022-israel-gruppe-c-spanien-serbien/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/u17-h-em-2022-israel-gruppe-d-schweden-schottland/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/u17-h-em-2022-israel-viertelfinale-niederlande-italien/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/u17-h-em-2022-israel-viertelfinale-daenemark-serbien/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/u17-h-em-2022-israel-viertelfinale-spanien-portugal/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/u17-h-em-2022-israel-halbfinale-frankreich-portugal/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/u17-h-em-2022-israel-finale-frankreich-niederlande/

